
WEEKDAY Flinders to Adelaide                                                                                                                                             Train Substitute Bus  
 

  

 

 

AM/PM

N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7

Flinders,                                                           

Stop 27 Main South Rd 
6.20 6.40 7.00 7.20 7.40 8.00 8.20 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40

Tonsley,                                                 

Stop 27A Bradley Grove 
6.24 6.44 7.04 7.24 7.44 8.04 8.24 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44

Mitchell Park,                                         

Stop 25 Bradley Grove 
6.26 6.46 7.06 7.26 7.46 8.06 8.26 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46

Woodlands Park,                                          

Stop 17 Adelaide Tce 
6.32 6.52 7.12 7.32 7.52 8.12 8.32 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52

Edwardstown                                 

Stop 11, South Rd 
6.35 6.55 7.18 7.38 7.58 8.18 8.38 8.58 9.28 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55

Emerson Station,                                         

Temp Stop Cross Rd 
6.37 6.57 7.20 7.40 8.00 8.20 8.40 9.00 9.30 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57

Clarence Park,                                      

Stop 10 East Ave 
6.39 6.59 7.23 7.43 8.03 8.23 8.43 9.03 9.33 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59

Goodwood,                                                

Stop 5 Leader St 
6.41 7.01 7.26 7.46 8.06 8.26 8.46 9.06 9.36 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01

Adelaide Showground,                               

Stop 2 Goodwood Rd 
6.44 7.04 7.30 7.50 8.10 8.30 8.50 9.10 9.40 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04

Mile End - NOT SERVICED 

Adelaide, Stop W1 North Tce 6.56 7.16 7.42 8.02 8.22 8.42 9.02 9.22 9.52 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16

Train Substitute Bus Service               

Flinders to Adelaide

AM



WEEKDAY Flinders to Adelaide                                                                                                                                             Train Substitute Bus  
 

  

 

N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7

Flinders,                                                           

Stop 27 Main South Rd 
12.10 12.40 1.10 1.40 2.10 2.40 3.10 3.40 4.10 4.30 4.50 5.10 5.30 5.50

Tonsley,                                                 

Stop 27A Bradley Grove 
12.14 12.44 1.14 1.44 2.14 2.44 3.14 3.44 4.14 4.34 4.54 5.14 5.34 5.54

Mitchell Park,                                    

Stop 25 Bradley Grove 
12.16 12.46 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46 3.16 3.46 4.16 4.36 4.56 5.16 5.36 5.56

Woodlands Park,                                          

Stop 17 Adelaide Tce 
12.22 12.52 1.22 1.52 2.22 2.52 3.22 3.52 4.22 4.42 5.02 5.22 5.42 6.02

Edwardstown                                     

Stop 11, South Rd 
12.25 12.55 1.25 1.55 2.25 2.55 3.25 3.55 4.25 4.45 5.05 5.25 5.45 6.05

Emerson Station,                                         

Temp Stop Cross Rd 
12.27 12.57 1.27 1.57 2.27 2.57 3.27 3.57 4.27 4.47 5.07 5.27 5.47 6.07

Clarence Park,                                  

Stop 10 East Ave 
12.29 12.59 1.29 1.59 2.29 2.59 3.29 3.59 4.29 4.49 5.09 5.29 5.49 6.09

Goodwood,                                                

Stop 5 Leader St 
12.31 1.01 1.31 2.01 2.31 3.01 3.31 4.01 4.31 4.51 5.11 5.31 5.51 6.11

Adelaide Showground,                               

Stop 2 Goodwood Rd 
12.34 1.04 1.34 2.04 2.34 3.04 3.34 4.04 4.34 4.54 5.14 5.34 5.54 6.14

Mile End - NOT SERVICED 

Adelaide, Stop W1 North Tce 12.46 1.16 1.46 2.16 2.46 3.16 3.46 4.16 4.46 5.06 5.26 5.46 6.06 6.26

Train Substitute Bus Service               

Flinders to Adelaide

PM



WEEKDAY Flinders to Adelaide                                                                                                                                             Train Substitute Bus  
 

  

 

AM/PM AM

N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7 N7

Flinders,                                                           

Stop 27 Main South Rd 
6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10

Tonsley,                                                 

Stop 27A Bradley Grove 
6.14 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14

Mitchell Park,                                     

Stop 25 Bradley Grove 
6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16

Woodlands Park,                                          

Stop 17 Adelaide Tce 
6.22 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22

Edwardstown                                     

Stop 11, South Rd 
6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25

Emerson Station,                                         

Temp Stop Cross Rd 
6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27

Clarence Park,                                   

Stop 10 East Ave 
6.29 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29

Goodwood,                                                

Stop 5 Leader St 
6.31 7.01 7.31 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31

Adelaide Showground,                               

Stop 2 Goodwood Rd 
6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34

Mile End - NOT SERVICED 

Adelaide, Stop W1 North Tce 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46

Train Substitute Bus Service               

Flinders to Adelaide

PM


